
ONLINE SUBMISSION
STEPHANIE FINNELL

1109

[1041522]

Submitted on:

8/4/2012 16:21:07 (eastern)

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
F2

X

SCHOOL BOARD DIST 5X

112 SW PARTRIDGE CT

LAKE CITY, FL 32025

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         144.74

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,760.00        1,784.93



STEPHANIE FINNELL 1109

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 1

Finnell, Stephanie 
112 SW Partridge Ct
Lake City, Fl 32025

S physician
assistant

IK campaign
mailings

Add
7/16/2012

1

       $55.64

Finnell, Stephanie 
112 SW Partridge Ct
Lake City, FL 32025

S physician
assistant

IK stamps for
campaign
mailers

Add
7/18/2012

2

       $40.50

Finnell, Stephanie 
112 SW Partridge Ct
Lake City, FL 32025

S physician
assistant

IK stamps for
campaign
mailers

Add
7/17/2012

3

       $48.60
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